of ASX l i sted Thomson Resources Ltd, and

Si lver Ci ty Minerals Limited and is a former
non-executive director of ASX listed

Eastern Iron Limited and Galaxy Resources
Limited (including Audit Committee Chair).

Ivo Polovineo

1818

Organisational Structure

CEO & MD
Brian

Clifford

CFO
Brendan Raftery

COO
Cristian Saavedra

Australian Team

South American
Team

SVP Op
Alex Rodriguez

Bidegain

Centaur Resources PG SAS

Directors: TMF

Eduardo Jose Esteban

(Principal)

Maria Lucia Quintero

Accountant: TMF

Cristina Lopez

Malzola

Argentine Lawyers:

Becca Varela

Representatives:

Marcos Moreno

Hueyo

Noelia Eguillor

Auditor:

Crowe Horwath

Local Legal

Representative:

Jose Blas Posadass

Hatch

Engineering

Lithium

Process &

Plant Design

SRK

Consulting

Geological

Exploration.

MER Author

GEA
Engineering

Lithium Process
Component

Design &
Sourcing

1919

IPO Use of Funds and Pro-Forma Capital Structure

The following tables outline Centaur’s proposed capital raise of between $12.5-15 million AUD which would value the
company between $47.5 and $50 million AUD upon listing.

IPO Use of Funds
Minimum Subscription

$AUD
Maximum Subscription

$AUD

Cash on hand 100,000 100,000

Total to be raised under the offer 12,500,000 15,000,000

Year 1 Expenditure

Funds to complete acquisition of Argentinian
Properties

3,802,631 3,802,631

Exploration Expenditure 1,313,000 2,009,900

Expenses of the Offer 2,127,500 2,231,500

Overhead Costs 2,000,000 2,000,000

Total Expenditure 9,243,132 10,044,032

Total Funds available - End of Year 1 3,356,868 5,055,968

Year 2 Expenditure

Exploration Expenditure 768,000 1,624,600

Overhead Costs 2,000,000 2,000,000

Total Expenditure 2,768,000 3,624,600

Total Funds available - End of Year 2 588,868 1,431,368

26%

44%

30%

Capital table
(Maximum Subscription)

Founder & Management Shares

Pre-IPO Seed Shares

IPO

Founder & Management Shares 26%

Pre-IPO Shares 44%

IPO 30%

2020

Appendix

2121

Contact Details

Shaun Cartwright
0433 475 074

shaun.cartwright@viriathus.co
m

www.centaurresources.com

22